
RESULTS ‐ FRIDAY 21st MAY 2010

CAR No. Name Class DT 1 Penalties TC 1 ITC 1.1 ITC 1.2 ITC 1.3 TC 2 DT 2 Penalties TOTAL

1 Spiller / Paul 1 54.42 7.9 0 15 0 15 0 28.91 4.21 42.11
2 Millington / McKee 1 max 30 0 10 20 15 0 max 30 105
3 McCoy / Kernohan 1 49.14 2.62 0 0 0 30 0 30.77 6.07 38.69
4 Bailey / Gabbett 1 62.4 15.88 0 15 40 30 0 39.67 14.97 115.85
5 Corry / Corry 1 60.47 13.95 0 0 15 30 0 27.08 2.38 61.33
6 Bradley / Bradley 1 50.64 4.12 0 0 15 0 0 25.73 1.03 20.15
7 Ryland / Ryland 1 59.8 13.88 0 15 0 20 0 max 30 78.88
8 Roe / Frayne / Leech 1 60.43 13.91 0 15 15 20 0 29.27 4.57 68.48
9 Stamper / Murray 1 51.8 5.28 0 20 10 15 0 27.34 2.64 52.92
10 McVicker / McVicker 1 56.55 10.03 0 15 30 0 0 32.05 7.35 62.38
11 Murray / Murray 1 46.52 0 0 15 45 15 0 24.7 0 75

14 Law / Law 2 58.34 17.48 0 15 15 15 0 22.81 7.08 69.56
16 Galbraith / Galbraith 2 56.03 15.17 0 0 20 30 0 32.27 16.54 81.71
17 Johnson / Johnson 2 44.98 4.12 0 30 30 30 0 19.55 3.82 97.94
18 Rawlings / Rawlings 2 49.58 8.72 0 30 15 0 0 24.83 9.1 62.82
19 Clark / Clark 2 51.95 11.09 0 50 150 150 0 24.99 9.26 370.35
21 Storrs / Storrs 2 Max 30 0 10 0 30 0 max 30 100
22 Walby / Walby 2 49.75 8.89 0 15 15 15 0 23.27 7.54 61.43
23 Corry / Webb 2 41.8 0.94 0 30 0 15 0 15.73 0 45.94
25 McGimpsey / McGimpsey 2 40.86 0 0 30 10 15 0 17.98 2.25 57.25
26 Johnson / Storey 2 44.52 3.66 0 30 0 15 0 22.97 7.24 55.9

27 Rebbeck / Rebbeck 3 42.24 0 0 15 15 15 0 17.64 0 45
29 Warwick / Warwick 3 48.67 6.43 0 30 0 0 0 20.96 3.32 39.75
30 Pauley / Hewitt 3 57.27 15.03 0 0 15 0 0 24.08 6.44 36.47
31 Orr / Orr 3 58.08 15.84 0 15 30 10 0 max 30 100.84
20 Campbell /Broad 3 64.67 22.43 0 15 30 45 0 26.05 8.41 120.84
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RESULTS ‐ SATURDAY 22nd MAY 2010

CAR Name Class Friday TC 3 SPECIAL TC 4 ITC 4.1 ITC 4.2 ITC 4.3 ITC 4.4 TC 5 ITC 5.1 ITC 5.2 ITC 5.3 ITC 5.4 TC 6 DT3 Penalties TOTAL Position
Total TEST

1 Spiller / Paul 1 42.11 0 1 0 15 15 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 45.95 6.81 124.92 1st class
2 Millington / McKee 1 105 0 1 0 15 10 30 0 0 80 0 100 10 0 max 30 381
3 McCoy / Kernohan 1 38.69 0 3 0 30 0 0 0 0 15 0 60 15 0 39.14 0 161.69 3rd class
4 Bailey / Gabbett 1 115.85 0 0 0 110 120 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 max 30 975.85
5 Corry / Corry 1 61.33 0 8 0 0 0 15 0 0 45 15 0 0 0 44.89 5.75 150.08 2nd class
6 Bradley / Bradley 1 20.15 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 40.36 1.22 66.37 1st o/a
7 Ryland / Ryland 1 78.88 0 2 0 30 0 0 0 0 15 10 15 0 0 max 30 180.88
8 Roe / Frayne / Leech 1 64.48 0 0 0 60 15 0 0 0 30 10 0 0 0 44.61 5.47 184.95
9 Stamper / Murray 1 52.92 0 4 0 15 15 15 0 0 30 50 15 0 0 43.08 3.94 200.86
10 McVicker / McVicker 1 62.38 0 8 0 150 150 150 150 0 20 10 0 15 0 46.55 7.41 722.79
11 Murray / Murray 1 75 0 2 0 30 15 0 0 0 45 0 15 0 0 40.45 1.31 183.31

14 Law / Law 2 69.56 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 50.22 26.67 141.23
16 Galbraith / Galbraith 2 81.71 0 3 0 15 10 0 0 0 15 15 20 15 0 42.08 13.53 188.24
17 Johnson / Johnson 2 97.94 0 2 0 30 15 0 0 0 15 0 45 0 0 max 30 234.94
18 Rawlings / Rawlings 2 62.82 0 1 0 15 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 10 0 36.52 7.97 186.79
19 Clark / Clark 2 370.35 0 1 0 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 39.33 10.78 457.13
21 Storrs / Storrs 2 100 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 max 30 166
22 Walby / Walby 2 61.43 0 2 0 15 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 15 0 37.7 9.15 147.58
23 Corry /  Webb 2 45.94 0 2 0 15 15 15 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 28.55 0 107.94 1st class
25 McGimpsey / McGimpse 2 57.25 0 1 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 30 15 0 29.09 0.54 133.79 3rd class
26 Johnson / Storey 2 55.9 0 1 0 30 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37.46 8.91 110.81 2nd class

27 Rebbeck / Rebbeck 3 45 0 1 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 33.91 0 71 1st class
29 Warwick / Warwick 3 39.75 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 34.75 0.84 85.59 2nd class
30 Pauley / Hewitt 3 36.47 0 2 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 39.42 10.51 93.98 3rd class
31 Orr / Orr 3 100.84 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 10 20 0 47.12 13.21 177.05
20 Campbell / Broad 2 120.84 0 0 0 30 15 0 10 0 10 10 0 40 0 44.45 15.9 251.74


